
24589 1581,28 2787,23 6,431 1,763 11,335

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

24.01.2022 Oberkärnten 698715 698916 201 201 12,66 18,28 6,299 1,444 9,095

26.01.2022 Kärnten 698916 699493 577 577 37,21 53,74 6,449 1,444 9,314

27.01.2022 Kärnten 699493 699999 506 506 32,33 46,85 6,389 1,449 9,259

02.02.2022 700.000 699999 700000 1

03.02.2022 Kärnten 700000 700567 567 568 36,40 52,02 6,408 1,429 9,158

04.02.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 700567 701304 737 737 47,31 68,08 6,419 1,439 9,237

06.02.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 701304 702059 755 755 49,22 70,83 6,519 1,439 9,381

07.02.2022 Kärnten 702059 702374 315 315 20,28 29,58 6,438 1,459 9,390

08.02.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 702374 702852 478 478 31,21 45,38 6,529 1,454 9,494

10.02.2022 Kärnten 702852 703177 325 325 20,70 29,99 6,369 1,449 9,228

11.02.2022 Kärnten 703177 703412 235 235 15,46 22,79 6,579 1,474 9,698

12.02.2022 Kärnten 703412 703726 314 314 20,37 29,52 6,487 1,449 9,401

14.02.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 703726 704227 501 501 32,71 48,05 6,529 1,469 9,591

15.02.2022 Mühldorf 704227 704275 48

22.02.2022 Kärnten 704275 704578 303 351 23,09 35,08 6,578 1,519 9,994

23.02.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 704578 705186 608 608 39,45 58,24 6,488 1,476 9,579

24.02.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 705186 705804 618 618 39,49 59,98 6,390 1,519 9,706

01.03.2022 Kärnten 705804 706114 310 310 20,21 32,01 6,519 1,584 10,326

03.03.2022 Kärnten 706114 706287 173 173 12,66 20,62 7,318 1,629 11,919

04.03.2022 Kärnten 706287 706602 315 315 22,20 36,06 7,048 1,624 11,448

05.03.2022 Oberkärnten 706602 706804 202 202 13,33 21,18 6,599 1,589 10,485

06.03.2022 Oberkärnten 706804 706996 192 192 12,46 19,86 6,490 1,594 10,344

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2022



11.03.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 706996 707442 446 446 29,12 47,73 6,529 1,639 10,702

15.03.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 707442 707985 543 543 36,38 61,81 6,700 1,699 11,383

17.03.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 707985 708466 481 481 33,04 57,13 6,869 1,729 11,877

07.04.2022 Spittal - Glanz 708466 708544 78

09.04.2022 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 708544 709163 619 697 45,37 77,09 6,509 1,699 11,060

10.04.2022 Kärnten 709163 709521 358 358 23,41 40,59 6,539 1,734 11,338

20.04.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 709521 710068 547 547 34,89 60,33 6,378 1,729 11,029

22.04.2022 Kärnten - Osttirol 710068 710692 624 624 40,62 71,04 6,510 1,749 11,385

24.04.2022 Kärnten 710692 711081 389 389 25,01 44,24 6,429 1,769 11,373

26.04.2022 Kärnten 711081 711479 398 398 26,30 46,01 6,608 1,749 11,560

02.05.2022 Glanz - Zlan 711479 711531 52

19.05.2022 Mühldorf - Kärnten - Steiermark 711531 712165 634 686 44,72 80,01 6,519 1,789 11,663

20.05.2022 Kärnten 712165 712804 639 639 42,48 79,40 6,648 1,869 12,426

23.05.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 712804 713516 712 712 45,71 83,83 6,420 1,834 11,774

25.03.2022 Kärnten 713516 714058 542 542 34,85 67,57 6,430 1,939 12,467

26.05.2022 Fahrt zum VDT 714058 714907 849 849 58,18 123,27 6,853 2,119 14,519

27.05.2022 Tour 714907 715079 172 172 11,65 24,80 6,773 2,129 14,419

28.05.2022 Tour 715079 715290 211 211 14,89 31,55 7,057 2,119 14,953

29.05.2022 VDT nach Hause 715290 716126 836 836 49,26 96,66 5,892 1,962 11,562

30.05.2022 Kärnten - Steiermark 716126 716719 593 593 36,64 67,76 6,179 1,849 11,427

02.06.2022 Kärnten 716719 717145 426 426 25,09 46,89 5,890 1,869 11,007

06.06.2022 Kärnten 717145 717570 425 425 24,56 48,36 5,779 1,969 11,379

08.06.2022 Kärnten 717570 718118 548 548 33,04 66,05 6,029 1,999 12,053

10.06.2022 Kärnten 718118 718570 452 452 28,20 55,81 6,239 1,979 12,347

15.06.2022 Vormittag - Kärnten 718570 718968 398 398 24,67 53,27 6,198 2,159 13,384

16.06.2022 Nachmittag - Mallnitz - Liesertal - Kärnten 718968 719267 299 299 18,94 40,32 6,334 2,129 13,485

17.06.2022 Mallnitz - Kärnten - Steiermark 719267 719782 515 515 31,50 67,28 6,117 2,136 13,064

19.06.2022 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Weißensee 719782 720003 221 221 14,08 30,12 6,371 2,139 13,629

22.06.2022 Kärnten 720003 720285 282 282 19,37 41,63 6,869 2,149 14,762

23.06.2022 Liesertal - Turrach - Oberzeiring 720285 720791 506 506 32,02 68,39 6,328 2,136 13,516

01.07.2022 Oberkärnten 720791 720947 156

03.07.2022 Liesertal 720947 721012 65

05.07.2022 Oberkärnten 721012 721498 486 707 44,89 92,61 6,349 2,063 13,099



10.07.2022 Oberkärnten 721498 721852 354 354 22,72 48,38 6,418 2,129 13,667

12.07.2022 Spittal - Glanz 721852 721900 48

22.07.2022 Lienz - Mühldorf 721900 722069 169 217 9,67 19,62 4,456 2,029 9,041

25.07.2022 Lienz - Villach - Mühldorf 722069 722294 225 225 14,44 28,87 6,418 1,999 12,831

02.08.2022 Mühldorf - Spittal 722294 722355 61

23.08.2022 Mühldorf - Liesertal 722355 722436 81

01.09.2022     

04.09.2022
VAT 2022 722436 723304 868 1010 66,82 120,67 6,616 1,806 11,948

17.09.2022 Probefahrt - Sappl 723304 723312 8

05.10.2022 Steinfeld 723312 723463 151


